June 18, 2013

NC Public Charter School
Adwisory Council Meeting
June 18
&

July1 & 15 -17, 2013

Agenda

I. 10:00 AM-1:00 PM - Subcommittee Application Reviews (Via Webinar/Room 237)
o Global Innovative
o Success First Scholars
o Dawvidson Charter Academy
o Filmore Academy Charter School
July 1, 2013
I.  10:00 AM-1:00 PM Subcommittee Reports (Via Webinar/Room 223))
July 15, 2013
I.  9:00 AM - Welcome, Overview of the Day (State Board Rm. 755) John Betterton, Chair, PCSAC
II.  9:00 AM - Application Interviews (State Board Rm. 755)
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9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

United Community School

Wake Forest Academy

Wayne Preparatory

Wilson Preparatory

Wisdom Academy

West Charlotte High School & Charlotte Charter High School

ITI. 12:00 - 12:30 PM - Adjourn for Lunch

IV. 12:30
a.

b.

V.

—o oo

PM - Subcommittee Reports

12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30

3:30 PM - Adjourn

Pioneer Spring Community School
Heritage Collegiate Leadership Academy
Invest Collegiate

Lake Norman Preparatory School
Envision Science Academy

Providence Charter High

I

II.

July 16, 2013
9:00 AM - Welcome, Overview of the Day (State Board Rm. 755) John Betterton, Chair, PCSAC

9:00 AM- Application Interviews (State Board Rm. 755)

d.

9:00-9:30 Reaching All Minds Academy
9:30-10:00 The Capitol Encore Academy
10:00-10:30 The Franklin School of Innovation
10:30-11:00 Thunderbird Preparatory School

11:00-11:30 Torrence-Lytle Charter School of Leaders
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I11. 11:30 AM- 12:00 PM- Adjourn for Lunch

IV. Applicant Interviews (State Board Rm. 755)

a. 12:00-12:30 Catawba Charter

b. 12:30-1:00 Cardinal Charter

C. 1:00-1:30 To be determined
d. 1:30-2:00 To be determined
e. 2:00-2:30 To be determined
f. 2:30-3:00 To be determined
g. 3:00-3:30 To be determined
h. 3:30-4:00 To be determined

V. 4:00 PM Adjourn

July 17, 2013

1. 9:00 Am- To be Determined



